
White Plains High School - NY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:07 PM  5/3/2021  Page 1

53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 4:00 PM

YearName School Seed Time

MonticelloDeJesus, Taina  10   1
Pleasantville (Ny)Kapoor, Isabelle  12   2
ArlingtonCoster, Cassandra  12   3
Newburgh Free AcademyCruz, Denisha  10   4
ArlingtonWandy, Lanna  12   5
Pleasantville (Ny)Ahmetaj, Brienna  12   6
New RochelleDodd-Brown, Eko  10   7
White PlainsBridges, Myla  11   8
ArdsleyReid, Aoife  11   9
White PlainsRonan, Arianna  10   10
New RochelleLathan, Malaya  10   11



White Plains High School - NY Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:07 PM  5/3/2021  Page 2

53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  2   Women Distance Medley Frosh/Soph

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 4:20 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ASuffern   1
AWhite Plains   2
AUrsuline School   3
ANorth Salem   4
ANew Rochelle   5
AFox Lane   6
APearl River   7
ABriarcliff   8
AHendrick Hudson   9
ABronxville   10
AArlington   11
ASomers   12
ACarmel   13
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  3   Women 1600 Sprint Medley East Coast

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 4:50 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANewburgh Free Academy   1
ABronxville   2
ASuffern   3
ACarmel   4
AAlbertus Magnus   5
AMaria Regina   6
ANew Rochelle   7
ARye   8
ANorth Salem   9
AUrsuline School   10
AFranklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)   11
ANanuet   12
AYorktown   13
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  4   Women Distance Medley East Coast

Thursday 5/6/2021 - 5:25 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

AUrsuline School   1
ABronxville   2
APearl River   3
AHendrick Hudson   4
AArlington   5
AByram Hills   6
ASuffern   7
AIrvington   8
AWhite Plains   9
ACarmel   10
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  9   Women Shot Put Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 4:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

Ursuline SchoolNegrete, Prizila  10   1
Pearl RiverNeubauer, Julia  11   2
SomersSpencer, Megan  11   3
NanuetWarner, Serena  12   4
Hendrick HudsonMartin, Karli  10   5
HastingsAnderson, Caroline  12   6
ArdsleyLeone, Samantha  10   7
Rye Country Day SchoolDunkley, Alexandria  12   8
ArdsleyPrelvukaj, Dafine  10   9
White PlainsDawson, Makayla  12   10
Byram HillsBernard, Jordyn  12   11
CarmelVaughn, Greta  11   12
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  10   Women Long Jump Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 4:00 PM

YearName School Seed Mark

BronxvilleKoenig, Milly  11   1
Rye Country Day SchoolHouston, Rowan  10   2
SuffernRas, Emily  12   3
ScarsdaleBensche, Avery  11   4
ArlingtonCoster, Cassandra  12   5
SuffernAlm, Olivia  10   6
ScarsdaleShadaksharappa, Diya  11   7
Newburgh Free AcademyKing, Alexis  12   8
Pleasantville (Ny)Roney, Maeve  12   9
White PlainsPalmer-Johnson, Jade  12   10
Dobbs FerryBayer, Caroline  12   11
Pleasantville (Ny)Nanaj, Amber  12   12
Hendrick HudsonNguyen, Nhat  12   13
BronxvilleMellinghoff, Remi  10   14
SomersQuigley, Lexi  12   15
John Jay-East FishkillCascioli, Breanna  12   16
Maria ReginaPeller, Melissa  12   17
CarmelVaughn, Greta  11   18
Fox LaneWierzchowski, Corinne  11   19
CarmelFrazzetta, Sandra   9   20
YorktownSeverino, Melissa  11   21
YorktownWard, Caitlin  12   22
Fox LaneSizer, Jasmine  11   23
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  11   Women 200 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

Friday 5/7/2021 - 4:00 PM

YearName School Seed Time

PeekskillMelendez, Mya  10   1
ArlingtonFoster, Marissa  11   2
PeekskillDiaz Santos, Vania  11   3
Newburgh Free AcademyKuylen, Sania  11   4
Newburgh Free AcademyJohnson, Nancy  12   5
SuffernGalvin, Sarah  12   6
New RochelleMoxey, Olivia  11   7
Hendrick HudsonGolden, Princess   9   8
Albertus MagnusDoyle, Ciara  11   9
Hendrick HudsonSchembari, Emma  11   10
Albertus MagnusNeil, Emma  12   11
HastingsDaley, Kayla  11   12
John Jay-East FishkillGonzalez, Arianna  10   13
Rye Country Day SchoolRodriguez, Arly  12   14
New RochelleJones, Aniya  11   15
Byram HillsCanter, Olivia  12   16
Maria ReginaLavery, Grainne  11   17
Fox LaneCharles, Abigail   9   18
ScarsdaleDoherty, Rachel  11   19
Maria ReginaPeller, Melissa  12   20
White PlainsSpencer, Jessica  12   21
ScarsdaleVan Eer, Yurami  12   22
BrewsterCuomo, Clarissa  12   23
John Jay-Cross RiverScinicariello, Abigail  12   24
John Jay-East FishkillTricarico, Ashley  12   25
Byram HillsSoller, Julia   9   26
Pleasantville (Ny)Merritts, Emily  11   27
YorktownDonnelly, Rebecca  12   28
Pleasantville (Ny)McCourtney, Maeve  11   29
Fox LaneNewberg, Tessa   9   30
BrewsterPeterson, Anna  11   31
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  12   Women 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 4:25 PM

YearName School Seed Time

Warwick ValleySmith, Katherine  12   1
Newburgh Free AcademyWise-Sweat, Amilia  12   2
SuffernDuran, Kaya  10   3
CornwallSamuelson, Julia  12   4
CarmelTurk, Katie  12   5
BronxvilleBlack, Ava  11   6
New RochelleCasas, Kaitlyn  10   7
North SalemJolley, Ava  12   8
CornwallKelly, Claire  12   9
James I. O'Neillrichardson, leah  10   10
Hendrick HudsonMcManus, Isolde  12   11
PeekskillSalazar, Juliette  10   12
HarrisonTorelli, Katrina  10   13
ArlingtonStanet, Raven  12   14
Albertus MagnusGregory, Grace  12   15
SomersMahood, Nieve  12   16
Hendrick HudsonRose, Zoe  12   17
BronxvilleStupart, Madeline   9   18
Byram HillsJindal, Alexa  12   19
Byram HillsJavorsky, Ella  10   20
SuffernKorman, Jessica  12   21
NanuetDow, Samantha   9   22
CarmelMonge, Rebecca  12   23
Newburgh Free AcademyMocko, Alexa  12   24
John Jay-Cross RiverCarey, Lily  12   25
MarlboroAntonelli, Marie  11   26
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Nordman, Alexis  12   27
John Jay-East FishkillToth, Elizabeth  11   28
NanuetBatista, Elaina  11   29
John Jay-East FishkillEgan, Emma  11   30
ScarsdaleHurshman, Lizzie  11   31
White PlainsStanghellini, Rina  11   32
Fox LaneCuono, Willie  10   33
SomersMurphy, Ciara  12   34
ScarsdaleKapner, Natalyn  11   35
HarrisonTorelli, Annika  10   36
New RochelleHenderson, Serena  12   37
BrewsterMarinich, Macie  12   38
BrewsterWinkler, Emma  12   39
Pleasantville (Ny)Moroney, Kate  10   40
John Jay-Cross RiverGuo, Sophie  12   41
White PlainsLueth, Mia  12   42
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  13   Women 1600 Meter Race Walk Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 4:45 PM

YearName School Seed Time

Pearl RiverDurcan, Ciara  12   1
PelhamLavallee, Lucia   2
White PlainsPriore, Mia  11   3
SomersHan, Jordan  12   4
SomersMadhwesh, Avni  12   5
New RochelleSpaulding, Jasmin  11   6
BronxvilleKane, Scarlett   8   7
Hendrick HudsonZahl, Isabella  11   8
YorktownBuckley, Eilish  11   9
Pleasantville (Ny)Ahmetaj, Brienna  12   10
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  14   Women 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 5:10 PM

YearName School Seed Time

CornwallBaloga, Karrie  10   1
Pleasantville (Ny)Catalano, Adriana  11   2
New RochelleCasas, Kaitlyn  10   3
ArlingtonMurtagh, Kaitlyn  12   4
John Jay-Cross RiverCrawford, Kelsey  12   5
ArlingtonRecktenwalt, Anna  12   6
YorktownLeitner, Sydney  11   7
John Jay-East FishkillGuzman, Amelie  11   8
Byram HillsMui, Jennifer  12   9
PeekskillCarter, Brianna  10   10
BrewsterLuby, Sarah  12   11
BronxvilleWiden, Avery  12   12
Fox LaneAkinla, Rachel  10   13
Dobbs FerryDeMarca, Eva  12   14
SuffernMcCaffrey, Catherine  10   15
BrewsterRigano, Margaret   9   16
SuffernDiamond, Lily  10   17
Dobbs FerryBubula, Alessia  11   18
John Jay-East FishkillMohl, Fiona  12   19
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  15   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 5/7/2021 - 4:00 PM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANew Rochelle   1
ASuffern   2
APleasantville (Ny)   3
ABronxville   4
AHarrison   5
AHastings   6
AScarsdale   7
AJohn Jay-East Fishkill   8
AFox Lane   9
AHendrick Hudson   10
AYorktown   11
AWhite Plains   12
AMarlboro   13
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  22   Women Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 9:00 AM

YearName School Seed Mark

SomersSpencer, Megan  11   1
Lakeland / PanasGainer, Kiera  12   2
Ursuline SchoolNegrete, Prizila  10   3
Lakeland / PanasWaters, Erin  12   4
Rye Country Day SchoolDunkley, Alexandria  12   5
NanuetWarner, Serena  12   6
ArlingtonPorter, Lainey  12   7
ArdsleyLeone, Samantha  10   8
White PlainsDawson, Makayla  12   9
HastingsAnderson, Caroline  12   10
Hendrick HudsonMartin, Karli  10   11
Byram HillsBernard, Jordyn  12   12
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  23   Women Triple Jump Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 9:00 AM

YearName School Seed Mark

ScarsdaleShadaksharappa, Diya  11   1
White PlainsPalmer-Johnson, Jade  12   2
SuffernRas, Emily  12   3
BronxvilleMellinghoff, Remi  10   4
ArdsleyWong, Madeline  12   5
ArlingtonWandy, Lanna  12   6
Newburgh Free AcademyKing, Alexis  12   7
Pleasantville (Ny)Nanaj, Amber  12   8
HarrisonMcGurk, Meghan  11   9
Hendrick HudsonNguyen, Nhat  12   10
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 9:00 AM

YearName School Seed Mark

BriarcliffWasserman, Jolie  12   1
Lakeland / PanasConners, Suzy  11   2
Lakeland / PanasGainer, Kiera  12   3
HastingsAnderson, Caroline  12   4
ArlingtonPfeifer, Shannon  11   5
SomersMurphy, Ciara  12   6
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 9:00 AM

YearName School Seed Time

YorktownFlaherty, Keira  12   1
MonticelloDeJesus, Taina  10   2
Newburgh Free AcademyCruz, Denisha  10   3
Rye Country Day SchoolHouston, Rowan  10   4
ArlingtonWandy, Lanna  12   5
Rye Country Day SchoolMerrill, Sydney  10   6
Hendrick HudsonLemus Villeda, Sasha   7   7
John Jay-East FishkillCascioli, Breanna  12   8
HastingsGuilfoyle, Margaret  12   9
ArdsleyReid, Aoife  11   10
YorktownTian, Grace  12   11
Byram HillsKrupa, Abigail  11   12
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  26   Women 100 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 9:30 AM

YearName School Seed Time

Pleasantville (Ny)O'Malley, Ella  12   1
Newburgh Free AcademyJohnson, Nancy  12   2
Pleasantville (Ny)Roney, Maeve  12   3
New RochelleMoxey, Olivia  11   4
Albertus MagnusDoyle, Ciara  11   5
Hendrick HudsonGolden, Princess   9   6
BronxvilleWiniecki, Juliet   8   7
Albertus MagnusNeil, Emma  12   8
HastingsDaley, Kayla  11   9
Hendrick HudsonSchembari, Emma  11   10
SuffernGalvin, Sarah  12   11
White PlainsBridges, Myla  11   12
Fox LaneCharles, Abigail   9   13
John Jay-Cross RiverScinicariello, Abigail  12   14
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Jones, Joelle  10   15
ScarsdaleDoherty, Rachel  11   16
Rye Country Day SchoolKim, Mina   9   17
Fox LaneMcClary, Kemari  10   18
White PlainsSpencer, Jessica  12   19
ScarsdaleVan Eer, Yurami  12   20
Byram HillsTrembone, Emma  12   21
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  27   Women 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 9:50 AM

YearName School Seed Time

SuffernDuran, Kaya  10   1
RyeCoyne, Katie  12   2
PeekskillSalazar, Juliette  10   3
Newburgh Free AcademyKuylen, Sania  11   4
ArdsleyWong, Lauren   9   5
Hendrick HudsonRose, Zoe  12   6
PeekskillDiaz Santos, Vania  11   7
RyeMurati, Leyla  10   8
Byram HillsCanter, Olivia  12   9
Hendrick HudsonMandelkow, Sarah  12   10
John Jay-East FishkillGonzalez, Arianna  10   11
Rye Country Day SchoolSaltz, Cleo   9   12
Franklin D. Roosevelt (Hp)Egan, Aliye  12   13
CarmelAiello, Julia  10   14
CarmelLee, Erin  10   15
Byram HillsSoller, Julia   9   16
Fox LaneCharles, Abigail   9   17
John Jay-Cross RiverScinicariello, Abigail  12   18
Fox LaneWierzchowski, Corinne  11   19
John Jay-East FishkillMatthews, Chelsea  10   20
BrewsterWinkler, Emma  12   21
BrewsterTuohy, Nora  12   22
White PlainsRoberts-Harris, Skylar  11   23
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  28   Women 1 Mile Run Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 10:10 AM

YearName School Seed Time

North SalemJolley, Ava  12   1
Ursuline SchoolBanino, Daphne  11   2
Clarkstown SouthKeaney, Aine  12   3
New RochelleCasas, Kaitlyn  10   4
White PlainsGinsberg, Sophie  10   5
Albertus MagnusGardner, Claire  12   6
Hendrick HudsonMcManus, Isolde  12   7
Newburgh Free AcademyWise-Sweat, Amilia  12   8
CarmelTurk, Katie  12   9
James I. O'Neillrichardson, leah  10   10
John Jay-East FishkillGuzman, Amelie  11   11
YorktownLeitner, Sydney  11   12
Byram HillsMui, Jennifer  12   13
BronxvilleBlack, Ava  11   14
KingstonMitchell, Ali   15
Rye Country Day SchoolSlippen, Isabel  10   16
Fox LaneEigel, Morgan  10   17
BronxvilleSullivan, Maeve  12   18
NanuetDow, Samantha   9   19
CarmelArrigale, Caroline   8   20
White PlainsRoman, Abby   9   21
BrewsterLuby, Sarah  12   22
BrewsterRigano, Margaret   9   23
John Jay-East FishkillEgan, Emma  11   24
Fox LaneCuono, Willie  10   25
NanuetAntonelli, Julia   8   26
Byram HillsJakubek, Madison  12   27
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  29   Women 1 Mile Run Section 1

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 10:35 AM

YearName School Seed Time

Byram HillsMui, Jennifer  12   1
BronxvilleStupart, Madeline   9   2
PeekskillCarter, Brianna  10   3
Byram HillsJavorsky, Ella  10   4
HastingsThomas, Anna  10   5
BrewsterLuby, Sarah  12   6
CarmelO'Rourke, Lauren  11   7
John Jay-East FishkillErich, Kathryn  11   8
White PlainsKumar, Priya  10   9
White PlainsAllende, Ariana  10   10
BrewsterRigano, Margaret   9   11
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  30   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 10:50 AM

 Team Relay Seed Time

AWarwick Valley   1
ASuffern   2
ARye   3
ABronxville   4
ANewburgh Free Academy   5
AUrsuline School   6
ANew Rochelle   7
ARye Neck   8
ASomers   9
AByram Hills   10
AScarsdale   11
AWhite Plains   12
ABriarcliff   13
ARye Country Day School   14
ANanuet   15
AYorktown   16
ABrewster   17
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53rd  Annual Glenn D. Loucks Games
White Plains High School  - 5/6/2021 to 5/8/2021

Performance List

Event  31   Women 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 5/8/2021 - 11:10 AM

 Team Relay Seed Time

ABronxville   1
AUrsuline School   2
ASuffern   3
AHendrick Hudson   4
AArlington   5
AByram Hills   6
AJohn Jay-East Fishkill   7
ACarmel   8
AScarsdale   9
ANew Rochelle   10
AHarrison   11
ABrewster   12
AFox Lane   13


